PORTWEST

MS939 - Hi-Vis Class D Rain Suit
Collection: 190T Essentials

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 190T: 100% Polyester, PVC coated, 205g
Outer Carton: 12

Product information

Hi-Vis polyester Waterproof Jacket and Pant Suit. Mid Length Lightweight
Waterproof Jacket with waterproof hood, mesh lining, plastic zipper closure
with plastic button snaps, deep waist pockets with plastic snap closure.
Oxford waterproof pull on pants with boot closure snaps and elastic waist
and drawstring for wearer comfort. Packed in a bag, ready for use when the
rain pours!

190T Essentials

Made with 100% polyester 190T yarn, this plain weave fabric is durable
and hard wearing for tough conditions. This fabric is lightweight and has
superb abrasion and tear resistance. It has a PVC coating inside which
makes the fabric waterproof and has a water and stain repellent coating on
the outside which helps keep the garment clean.

High Visibility

Portwest's extensive range of high visibility clothing is designed and
constructed to ensure compliance with relevant safety standards.
Innovative and technical, this high visibility range is ideal for those who will Features
not compromise on style, comfort or performance.

- Waterproof keeping the wearer dry and protected from the elements

- Storm flap front to protect against the elements

Standards - Stud front opening for easy access

AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D
AS 4602.1:2024 Class D
AS/NZS 1906.4

Waterproof (WP 5,000mm)

- Two lower pockets with stud closure

- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit

- Multiple storage pockets

- Drawcord adjustable waist for a secure and comfortable fit
- Stud adjustable hems for a secure fit

- Waterproof with taped seams to prevent water penetration
- Hood for added protection against the elements

- Pack away hood for added functionality
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Test House

Wash care

AL = 5%

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MS939YERXS
MS939YERS
MS939YERM
MS939YERL
MS939YERXL
MS939YERXXL
MS939YERXXXL
MS939YER4XL
MS939YERSXL

Colour
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Weight(Kg)
1.0900
1.3190
1.3580
1.3830
1.4000
1.4250
1.3500
1.4500
1.4900

Cubic(m?)
0.0399
0.0399
0.0399
0.0399
0.0399
0.0399
0.0399
0.0399
0.0399

EAN13

9343758031324
9343758002621
9343758002638
9343758002645
9343758002652
9343758002669
9343758002676
9343758002683
9343758024623

GTIN/DUN14

15036146916099
15036146916075
15036146916068
15036146916051
15036146916082
15036146916105
15036146916112
15036146916037
15036146916044




