

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MS939 - Hi-Vis Class D Rain Suit

Collection: 190T Essentials Range: High Visibility Shell Fabric: 190T: 100% Polyester, PVC coated, 205g Outer Carton: 12

Product information

Hi-Vis polyester Waterproof Jacket and Pant Suit. Mid Length Lightweight Waterproof Jacket with waterproof hood, mesh lining, plastic zipper closure with plastic button snaps, deep waist pockets with plastic snap closure. Oxford waterproof pull on pants with boot closure snaps and elastic waist and drawstring for wearer comfort. Packed in a bag, ready for use when the rain pours!

190T Essentials

Made with 100% polyester 190T yarn, this plain weave fabric is durable and hard wearing for tough conditions. This fabric is lightweight and has superb abrasion and tear resistance. It has a PVC coating inside which makes the fabric waterproof and has a water and stain repellent coating on the outside which helps keep the garment clean.

High Visibility

Portwest's extensive range of high visibility clothing is designed and constructed to ensure compliance with relevant safety standards. Innovative and technical, this high visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort or performance.

Standards

AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D AS 4602.1:2024 Class D AS/NZS 1906.4 Waterproof (WP 5,000mm)



Features

- Waterproof keeping the wearer dry and protected from the elements
- Storm flap front to protect against the elements
- Stud front opening for easy access
- Two lower pockets with stud closure
- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit
- Multiple storage pockets
- Drawcord adjustable waist for a secure and comfortable fit
- Stud adjustable hems for a secure fit
- Waterproof with taped seams to prevent water penetration
- · Hood for added protection against the elements
- · Pack away hood for added functionality



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MS939 - Hi-Vis Class D Rain Suit

Test House

Wash care $\bigtriangleup \square \bowtie \bigotimes \bowtie ^{\text{MAX}} 25x \textcircled{1}$

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
MS939YERXS	Yellow	51.0	34.0	23.0	1.0900	0.0399	9343758031324	15036146916099
MS939YERS	Yellow	51.0	34.0	23.0	1.3190	0.0399	9343758002621	15036146916075
MS939YERM	Yellow	51.0	34.0	23.0	1.3580	0.0399	9343758002638	15036146916068
MS939YERL	Yellow	51.0	34.0	23.0	1.3830	0.0399	9343758002645	15036146916051
MS939YERXL	Yellow	51.0	34.0	23.0	1.4000	0.0399	9343758002652	15036146916082
MS939YERXXL	Yellow	51.0	34.0	23.0	1.4250	0.0399	9343758002669	15036146916105
MS939YERXXXL	Yellow	51.0	34.0	23.0	1.3500	0.0399	9343758002676	15036146916112
MS939YER4XL	Yellow	51.0	34.0	23.0	1.4500	0.0399	9343758002683	15036146916037
MS939YER5XL	Yellow	51.0	34.0	23.0	1.4900	0.0399	9343758024623	15036146916044
			-					